Towards East by: Small Lane & Property
of Mr. Laxman Bapurao Patil, Towards West by: Concrete Road, Towards South by:
Farm Land, Towards North by: Property of Mr. Raghunath Kashinath Bajugade.

Date of NPA:
01.06.2025 
Demand

Notice Date:
03.07.2025

Rs.4,84,929.03
(Rupees Four Lakhs

Eighty Four Thousand
Nine Hundred Twenty
Nine and Three Paisa

Only) as of 02.07.2025

1

Sr. 
No.

Name of Borrower (s) / Legal 
Heir(s) and Legal Representative(s)

Outstanding Dues Date of 
Demand Notice

Date & Type 
of Possession

Description of Immovable 
Property (ies) / Secured Asset (s)